BRONE THS DRAWTG OF I, T T
OF AP PUNTS INC. CORTAING PROMETARY
ANT OODENTIAL NNORAATORL 1T SHAIL
B2 IIEDOKLY AS APFROWED BY WP FLLIRE
ANDINAL 5D B GVERTD OMERE OR
COFED WIHDUT THEWINERCONEENT OF
AP PUNTS RETURTH 10 AT FURPIPIONPTLY
THEN PO,

ITEM WO PART MUMBER DESCRIPTION MATERIAL GTY.
I 22471 DISCHARGE FLANGE CAST IROMN I
2 37138 D-RING WITOMN 1
3 23351 HOUS MG CAST 1RO [
4 29715 2 RIMG A% 548142 WITCOR I
5 22240 SASKET LEXIDE MI-2085 I
& 21241 STUD 3/8-1641.43 304 35 &
7 22433 ADAPTOR ZAST IROMN 1
i} 23039 CLAMP ASSEMBLY 303 55 |
g 21248 CAPSCREW 1/2-13X1.25 304 55 4
10 21254 LOCEWASHER 1/2" 304 55 £l
11 22413 ELECTRIC MOTOR TEFC |
12 22448 SUCTION FLAMGE ZAST IROMN 1
13 21291 CAPSCREW 3/8-14X1.13 304 55 i
14 21244 LOCEWASHER 3/8 ¥ 1/8 304 55 22
15 23040 FLAPPER ASSEMBLY BLIMASSTEEL 1
14 41481 PIPE PLUG 316 35 2
17 21274 CAPSCREW 3/8-14X1.25 304 55 2
[E] arary WEAR PLATE 316 55 1
L 37115 SCREW FHS 3/8-1853/4 304 55 2

20 29441 IMPELLER 304 35 |
21 23342 SEAL ASSEMEBLY CCSMVITON |
a2 21259 CAPSCREW 3/8-14 304 53 1
23 24710 BLOCE SPACER STEEL 2
24 22423 EASE 2P 1
25 21248 HEXMUT 3/8-16 304 35 14

HESC =R RN

LeiLESS OTHERWIEE MOTED
THRD ANGLE FRDECIION

ZPLACE O « O30
ZFLACEDUA ¢ 000
ARGULARDI =2 1°

[T

DO WOT SCALE

[T vy, | e (e

/2018 | DD,

MP PUMPS, INC.

FRASER, MICHIGAN 48034, L1528

SAATERTAL SPECT

=1l

_| reani

FM1SPMP €17 5-3 164TC 5885 SALSSWEF WEA

]




